Consumul de medicamente
n unitatile sanitare cu paturi

Luna

Arcadia Cardio

lanuarie 2020
Februarie 2020
Martie 2020
Aprilie 2020

Mai 2020

lunie 2020

lulie 2020
August 2020
August 2020
Octombrie 2020
Noiembrie 2020
Decembrie 2020

1 931,07
207715
1 970,74

834,77
1047,72
1 910,25
1 889,99
2 053,61
1208,22
1728,82
2 311,86
1259,70

@ ARCADIA

SPITALE $I CENTRE MEDICALE

Call Center: 0232 920
info@arcadiamedical.ro




